
Jesuit High School Collaboration Periods Spring 2019​               

 

Wednesday, January 9  Monday, February 4  Wednesday, March 20 / Afternoon  Tuesday, April 16 / Afternoon 

Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  X 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  All Homerooms 
Freshmen:  SJS Assembly (HR) 
Sophomores: SJS Assembly (HR) 
Juniors:  Social Justice Summit Assembly (HR) 
Seniors:  Social Justice Summit Assembly (HR) 

 Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  Counseling A 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  Alumni Career Day 
Seniors:  X 

Wednesday, January 16  Tuesday, February 12  Wednesday, March 27 / Afternoon   Wednesday, April 24 

Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  Counseling A 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  Freshman Homerooms 
Freshmen:  Class Mass (HR) 
Sophomores:  Counseling B 
Juniors:  Immersion Team Meetings 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  Immersion Team Meetings 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  Junior Homerooms 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  Class Mass (HR) 
Seniors:  X 

Wednesday, January 23  Wednesday, February 20  Friday, March 29  Wednesday, May 1 

Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores: X 
Juniors:   Counseling B 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  Sophomore Homerooms 
Freshmen:  Counseling A 
Sophomores:  Class Mass (HR) 
Juniors:  X 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  Frosh/Soph/Junior Homerooms 
Freshmen:  Election Assembly (HR) 
Sophomores:  Election Assembly (HR) 
Juniors:  Election Assembly (HR) 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  Immersion Team Meetings 
Seniors:  X 

Wednesday, January 30  Wednesday, February 27  Tuesday, April 2  Wednesday, May 8 

Faculty:  Senior Homerooms 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  Counseling A 
Juniors:  X 
Seniors:  Principal’s Meeting (HR) 

 Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  Counseling B 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  X 
Seniors:  X 

 Faculty:  Senior Homerooms 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  Counseling B 
Seniors:  Class Mass (HR) 

 Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  X 
Seniors:  X 

  Wednesday, March 6  Wednesday, April 10  Tuesday, May 14 

  Faculty:  Ash Wednesday Mass (optional) 
Freshmen:  Ash Wednesday Mass (optional) 
Sophomores: Ash Wednesday Mass (optional) 
Juniors:  Ash Wednesday Mass (optional) 
Seniors:  Ash Wednesday Mass (optional) 

 Faculty:  All Homerooms 
Freshmen:  Behavioral Health Assembly (HR) 
Sophomores:  Behavioral Health Asmbly (HR) 
Juniors:  Behavioral Health Assembly (HR) 
Seniors:  Behavioral Health Assembly (HR) 

 Faculty:  X 
Freshmen:  X 
Sophomores:  X 
Juniors:  X 
Seniors:  Senior Breakfast 

 


